
Reserved Stalls

Premium

General

Economy

Visitor

Campus
Switchboard
250-828-5000

(Lot L2 is Registered Visitor parking)

1025  Address Number

Human Resources

International Building

Indigenous and Intercultural Offices

Industrial Training 

& Technology Centre

Legacy Square

North Paws Cantina

Chappell Family Building for

Nursing & Population Health 

BC Centre for Open Learning

Old Library, Administration

& Research Annex

Old Main

AWT

AT

AE

B

CAC

CC

CCC

CFBX

CT

CS

CGP

CH

CATC

ECEC

Actors Workshop Theatre

Alumni Theatre

Arts & Education

TRU Bookstore

Campus Activity Centre

Cariboo Childcare

Cariboo Childcare Society

Radio CFBX

Clock Tower

Continuing Studies

Cplul’kw’ten The Gathering Place

Creston House

Culinary Arts Training Centre

Early Childhood Education Centre

TRU Faculty Association

Field House (City)

Faculty of Law

Future Students Welcome Centre

Facilities Workshop

Gymnasium

Horticulture

TRU Housing: East Village

TRU Housing: McGill Residence

TRU Housing: North Tower

TRU Housing: West Gate Domitories

Brown Family House of Learning

Library

FA

FH

FOL

FS

FW

GYM

HC

HEV

HMR

HNT

HWG

HL

LIB

HR

IB

IIO

ITTC

LS

NPC

NPH

OL

OLARA

OM

PFMD

PS

RC

REM

RGH

RMS

S

SC

SEC

SUB

TCC

TT

VTEC

Procurement, Facilities & Materials Distribution

Print Shop

Research Centre & Faculty Annex N

Research & Emergency Management Centre

Research Greenhouses

Retail Meat Store

Ken Lepin Science 

& Health Sciences Building

STaR Centre

Campus Security

Students’ Union Building

Tournament Capital Centre (City)

Trades & Technology Building

Veterinary Technology Se
pt
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Campus Drive Gate

East Gate

Summit
Gate

West Gate

North
Gate

TRU
Way

 Gate

CT HEV
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NPH
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OL

HR
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FH
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FOL

AWT

PS

SEC

A&E

IB

HL

SUB

CAC
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HNT

CFBX
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TT

PFMD

FWRGH

VTEC

CS

ECEC REM

HWG

SC
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A

E

D

C

B
OLARA

FS

F

NPC

1025

1030

1040

1048
1080B

1080

805
1055

945

905

1025

810
830

850

860
870

880

943

944

1055

859

985
878

840

805

815

835

865

875

885895

1100

1274 1274A

815

1025

825

A

B
C

D


